
CONGREGATION SHAARAY TEFILA WEEKLY ANNOUNCEMENTS 

Friday, October 01 - Sunday, October 10, 2021 

Candle Lighting Time – 6:17 PM on October 01 

Parashat Bereshit 

Torah Portion: Genesis 1:1-6:8 

Haftarah: Isaiah 42:5-43:10 
 

Saturday, October 2, 2021 at 9:30 AM 

 

IN-PERSON Shabbat Service 

Kiddush sponsored by Elaine & Salomon Charhon in memory of Becky Israel 
Our Covid prevention protocol has been updated and is attached. Please be aware that if you have not completed 

Covid vaccination, you should seat yourself in the last row on the North side of the upstairs sanctuary and should 

wear a mask at all times within the building, including when seated during services. Anyone staying for an oneg or 

kiddush should be fully vaccinated. Thank you for your cooperation in keeping all of us safe. 
 

Sunday, October 3, 2021 at 10:00 AM 

Temple-Synagogue Religious School 

 

Friday, October 8, 2021 at 6:15 PM 

Family Service with Temple Beth El featuring Students from TSRS 
 

Saturday, October 9, 2021 at 9:30 AM 

 
IN-PERSON Shabbat Service 

Kiddush sponsored by Ronni Shelley, Nancy & Peter Kudan in memory of Norman Kudan 
 

YAHRZEIT LISTS 
 

September 26 – October 2 (TISHREI 20 – TISHREI 26) 

Name Observed on (civil) Jewish 

Karen Aronson Sunday 9/26/2021 Tishrei 20, 5782 

Frances Kaye Sunday 9/26/2021 Tishrei 20, 5782 

Norman Kudan Sunday 9/26/2021 Tishrei 20, 5782 

Edward Aronson Tuesday 9/28/2021 Tishrei 22, 5782 

Beatrice Berkowitz Tuesday 9/28/2021 Tishrei 22, 5782 

Clara Aronson Thursday 9/30/2021 Tishrei 24, 5782 

Sanford Silverman Friday 10/1/2021 Tishrei 25, 5782 

Beverly Yunich Friday 10/1/2021 Tishrei 25, 5782 

Barney Aronson Saturday 10/2/2021 Tishrei 26, 5782 

https://www.sefaria.org/Genesis.1.1-6.8?lang=bi&aliyot=1
https://www.sefaria.org/Isaiah.42.5-43.10?lang=bi


Faye Drazin Saturday 10/2/2021 Tishrei 26, 5782 

Sarah Smith Saturday 10/2/2021 Tishrei 26, 5782 
 

October 3 – October 9 (TISHREI 27 – CHESHVAN 3) 

Name Observed on (civil) Jewish 

Hilda Grunblatt Sunday 10/03/2021 Tishrei 27, 5782 

Lilyan Silverman Sunday 10/03/2021 Tishrei 27, 5782 

Frances Berman Monday 10/04/2021 Tishrei 28, 5782 

Leo Chapman Monday 10/04/2021 Tishrei 28, 5782 

Emanuel Wechsler Monday 10/04/2021 Tishrei 28, 5782 

Millie Tunick Tuesday 10/05/2021 Tishrei 29, 5782 

Irving Yanklowitz Tuesday 10/05/2021 Tishrei 29, 5782 

Hyman Kline Wednesday 10/06/2021 Tishrei 30, 5782 

Isadore (Irv) Green Thursday 10/07/2021 Cheshvan 1, 5782 

Ben Kirschenbaum Thursday 10/07/2021 Cheshvan 1, 5782 

Max Kudan Thursday 10/07/2021 Cheshvan 1, 5782 

Norris Wallach Thursday 10/07/2021 Cheshvan 1, 5782 

Celia Paltrowitz Friday 10/08/2021 Cheshvan 2, 5782 

Eli Rudnick Saturday 10/09/2021 Cheshvan 3, 5782 
 

 


